	附件1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	湖北省富水水库管理局2025年统一公开招聘               面试资格复审人员名单

	准考证号
	岗位代码
	职测
分数
	综合
分数
	总分
	加分
	加分后
成绩
	排序

	2142300707522
	42000103502525001
	114.50
	109.00
	223.50
	
	74.5000
	1

	2142300705801
	42000103502525001
	113.00
	103.00
	216.00
	
	72.0000
	2

	2142300709716
	42000103502525001
	106.00
	105.50
	211.50
	
	70.5000
	3

	

	1142301404311
	42000103502525002
	107.00
	105.00
	212.00
	
	70.6667
	1

	1142301400812
	42000103502525002
	107.00
	96.50
	203.50
	
	67.8333
	2

	1142301403022
	42000103502525002
	102.00
	95.50
	197.50
	
	65.8333
	3

	

	3142301103223
	42000103502525003
	106.00
	102.50
	208.50
	
	69.5000
	1

	3142301100119
	42000103502525003
	95.00
	103.00
	198.00
	
	66.0000
	2

	3142301106410
	42000103502525003
	89.50
	99.00
	188.50
	
	62.8333
	3

	

	3142301101425
	42000103502525004
	113.00
	90.00
	203.00
	
	67.6667
	1

	3142301101708
	42000103502525004
	94.00
	103.00
	197.00
	
	65.6667
	2

	3142301104420
	42000103502525004
	98.00
	90.00
	188.00
	
	62.6667
	3

	

	3142301100325
	42000103502525005
	102.50
	96.50
	199.00
	
	66.3333
	1

	3142301105205
	42000103502525005
	88.00
	106.50
	194.50
	
	64.8333
	2

	3142301107906
	42000103502525005
	84.50
	101.00
	185.50
	
	61.8333
	3



